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

PICTURE

PERFECT
Super Victorian with fabu-
lous country kitchen, 3-
=41 bdrm main house, 2 bdrm
el apt. Wide baseboards,
===M high ceilings, renovated
bathroom. Huge vyard,
inground pool. Quaint Village. $269,000. Martha
Summers®. 02-489-91

BUILD YOUR DREAM -

15 ACRES
Gently rolling, great
~ llocation just south of
g Belfountain in area of

{ close to skfing, golf, rid-
“ing and Bruce Trail.
$249 000. Martha Summers*. 02-356-VL

| BUILDING
SR LOT

Super lot on paved
road minutes to
Georgetown and
the “GO”. In area
of estate homes.
$148,900. Martha
Summers®*.

Geargetown 02-437-VIL

e
. NEW PRICE - e e i

GLEN WILLIAMS
$289,000

Superb quality, - living, dining,
g kitchen, all open enjoying deep
* | set windows, hdwd floors, mn.
: i & fir. laundry, master suite with
vaulted r:Eulllngs full EﬁSLIItE walk-in closet, 1/2 acre. Martha
02-483-31

ALMOST NEW!!

Open concept three bedroom town-

{ house - less than 18 months old.

Over 1800 sq. fi. with large windows,

skylight and fully finished loweglevel

4 with walkout to patio and vyard.

] Walkout from family room to large

el deck. Double garage with inside

- 1 access. 5244 ,500. Call Matt* or John
= Hill*,

INVITING

BUNGALOW
- . il Classic hospitality. Brick
Bmmed Esign, with corner lot,
quiet  street, near
schools-shops. 3 BR/1-4
™ piece bath, central vacu-
=1 um system. Close to all
amenities. Jim Akers* 905-877-5165. 02-525-30
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